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1400 Foreign Banks

1402  Application by a Foreign Bank for a Certificate of Authority to Establish A 
Foreign Bank Limited Purpose Branch Or Foreign Bank Agency

5 Del.C. §1403

Formerly Regulation No.:  5.1403.0002
Effective Date:  August 13, 1998

Any application made to the State Bank Commissioner pursuant to §1403 of Title 5, Delaware Code,
shall be submitted on the form appended hereto and accompanied by all documents called for by such
form as well as by a duly authenticated copy of its charter and bylaws.  A non-refundable filing fee of
$2,000 - payable to “State of Delaware”, must accompany the filing of the attached application (5 Del. C.,
§1403(c)).

 2 DE Reg. 295 (08/01/98)

Application by a Foreign Bank for a Certificate of Authority to Establish A Foreign Bank Limited 
Purpose Branch Or Foreign Bank Agency

http://regulations.delaware.gov/AdminCode/title5/1400/1402A.pdf
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